Speedo Swimmeet Maastricht
Maastricht, 28- - 30-12-2017

MZ&PC
Maastricht

Programmanr. 4
28-12-2017 - 9:43

Jongens, 100m vlinderslag

Junioren 3 en 4
Startlijst Voorronde

naam

Serie 1 van 7
3 Joppe Gros
4 Tom Huisman
5 Twan Bok

Serie2van7

1 Quint Swagten
Jasper Koerts

Kyle Sanders

Tom van den Akker
Stephan Wiltschut
Guillaume Bams
Kyan Levens

~NOoO o~ wN

Serie3van?7

1 Lars Giesbers
Sven Hansma
Tren Lemmers
Mike Jansen

Bas van den Akker
Sip Beckmann
Jonas Oosterhoff
Daan van Dijk

oO~NO U WN

Serie 4 van 7

1 Silas Luites
Anouar Visser
Liam Burger

Jelle Rutten

Giel Knaepen
Jep van Gemeren

Bernd Kuipers
Karsten van Doorn

CO~NO O AhWN

Serie5van?7

1 Bas Scholten

Ronis van Everdingen
Lars Hilkens

Gilles Cuijpers

Justin Slootweg
Mees van Wanroij
Jochem Kampman
Tijs Claesen

O ~NO O hWN

Serie 6 van 7

1 Job van Wanroij
Coen Graat

Milan Meurs

Sjors Lemmers
Jarno Bijsterbosch
Remy Vane

Luuk Kresin

Guus van Wanroij

o~NO O WN

vereniging

Tempo Valkenswaard
ZWK Merlet

DAW

RZL
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
ReSet (SG)
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
TRB/RES

Zwemclub Eijsden
TRB/RES

RZ

De Vrije Slag

ZWK Merlet
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
PSv

Sg ZOC

DAW

Zv Kimbria

ZV De Aalscholver

DAW

SWNZ (Sg)

Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen
Arethusa

Mosa-Regio

Arethusa

Octopus

De Vrije Slag

RZ

Zwemclub Eijsden
SBC2000

Zwemclub Eijsden

PSV

Zwemclub De Kimpel Bilzen

Zwemclub Eijsden

ZWK Merlet

Z&PV Nuenen

ZWK Merlet

Octopus

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
Zwemclub Eijsden

inschrijftijd

55%

1:46.87
1:40.69
1:36.07
1:32.59
1:35.54
1:39.97
1:42.34

1:29.48
1:28.47
1:27.70
1:26.77
1:26.77
1:27.77
1:28.94
1:30.21

1:26.40
1:24.36
1:24.23
1:22.11
1:23.76
1:24.33
1:24.88
1:26.58

1:19.71
1:15.08
1:07.87
1:03.90
1:05.86
1:12.08
1:18.87
1:22.10

1:19.69
1:13.18
1:07.85
1:03.24
1:05.67
1:11.04
1:18.48
1:20.58

200304755
200303415
200304335

200201143
200203859
200300341
200204653
200204627
200200651
200202869

200300421
200300471
200201563
200200151
200204651
200202019
200200591
200303149

200203821
200301829
200201001
200304117

ZDKB/11019/02

200201455
200304331
200301371

200201171
200300043
200201165
200202003
200201407
200201393
200200453

ZDKB/10016/02

200301307
200201363
200202079
200300555
200300081
200202063
200303275
200301309

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721
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MZ&PC
, , Maastricht
Speedo Swimmeet Maastricht
Maastricht, 28- - 30-12-2017

Programmanr. 4, Jongens, 100m vlinderslag, Voorronde
Serie 7van 7

1 Joey de Groot ZV De Aalscholver 1:19.55 200303587

2 Jonathan Vervenne Zwemclub Eijsden 1:12.56 200304569

3 Luc Mul DAW 1:06.40 200201025

4 Nino van Beek ZEPS 1:03.21 200202153

5 Esper Schreurs ZEPS 1:04.21 200300433

6 Freek Gabriels TRB/RES 1:09.17 200301407

7 Devan Jonkers Zeester Meerval 1:18.08 200201061

8 Yuri Wasser PSV 1:20.23 200301327
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